Shetland Islands Council

Preferences by Ballot Box Report

This report shows voters' preferences by ballot box.

Contest Name :

BOX SHEZ29, SHE30

Ward 7 - Shetland South

Alex ARMITAGE
Stewart DOUGLAS
Allison DUNCAN
Robbie MCGREGOR
Bryan PETERSON

BOX SHE31, SHE32

26 37

5 20
83 48
41 46
86 56

26
31
19
33
37

15

22
13
12
12

11
15
12

Alex ARMITAGE
Stewart DOUGLAS
Allison DUNCAN
Robbie MCGREGOR
Bryan PETERSON

BOX SHE33, SHE34

70 84
15 40
151 95
63 74
161 125

51
82
61
66
75

40
61
42
44
26

35
50
20
40
11

Alex ARMITAGE
Stewart DOUGLAS
Allison DUNCAN
Robbie MCGREGOR
Bryan PETERSON

PVO7 01, PVO7 02, PVO7 03

83 42
7 32
213 65
22 55
89 160

36
78
45
63
45

38
37
15
36
23

17
27

25

Alex ARMITAGE
Stewart DOUGLAS
Allison DUNCAN
Robbie MCGREGOR
Bryan PETERSON

95 82
19 53
358 141
91 93
164 239

64
130
48
91
98

45
58
27
45
27

25
54
10
25
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Shetland Islands Council

Preferences by Ballot Box Report

This report shows voters' preferences by ballot box.

Ward 7 - Shetland South

N.B. The STV election results cannot be calculated from these numbers.
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