Preferences by Ballot Box Report

This report shows voters' preferences by ballot box.

Contest Name:

Ward 7 - Shetland South

BOX SHE29, SHE30	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th		
Alex ARMITAGE	26	37	26	15	11		
Stewart DOUGLAS	5	20	31	22	15		
Allison DUNCAN	83	48	19	13	12		
Robbie MCGREGOR	41	46	33	12	7		
Bryan PETERSON	86	56	37	12	2		

BOX SHE31, SHE32	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th		
Alex ARMITAGE	70	84	51	40	35		
Stewart DOUGLAS	15	40	82	61	50		
Allison DUNCAN	151	95	61	42	20		
Robbie MCGREGOR	63	74	66	44	40		
Bryan PETERSON	161	125	75	26	11		

BOX SHE33, SHE34	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th		
Alex ARMITAGE	83	42	36	38	17		
Stewart DOUGLAS	7	32	78	37	27		
Allison DUNCAN	213	65	45	15	8		
Robbie MCGREGOR	22	55	63	36	25		
Bryan PETERSON	89	160	45	23	9		

PV07 01, PV07 02, PV07 03	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th		
Alex ARMITAGE	95	82	64	45	25		
Stewart DOUGLAS	19	53	130	58	54		
Allison DUNCAN	358	141	48	27	10		
Robbie MCGREGOR	91	93	91	45	25		
Bryan PETERSON	164	239	98	27	3		

 $Report\ Name: Preferences By Ballot Box_Report_Ward\ 7-Shetland\ South_16-05-2022\ 21:35:30.pdf\ Created: 16-05-2022\ 2$

Preferences by Ballot Box Report

This report shows voters' preferences by ballot box.

Contest Name:

Ward 7 - Shetland South

N.B. The STV election results cannot be calculated from these numbers.

 $Report\ Name: Preferences By Ballot Box_Report_Ward\ 7-Shetland\ South_16-05-2022\ 21:35:30.pdf\ Created: 16-05-2022\ 2$